Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Temporary hardness is removed by adding.

We exhale gas in the atmosphere during respiration.

A dynamic equilibrium

Which one of the following statements about glucose and sucrose is incorrect.

The number of carbon atoms present in gasoline or petrol.

At which temperature o water shows mxamimum density.

Oils and fats are esters of large chain fatty acids with.

Which one contains double covalent bound?

Which one of the following is not air pollutants?

Photosynthesis process produces.

Soda lime is a mixture of..

Coal having 90% carbon contents is called.

Which vitamin is soluble in water?

How many percentage blister copper is pure?

Answers Choice

A. Quick lime

B. Slaked lime
C. Lime stone
D. Lime water.

A. Carbon dioxide
B. Oxygen

C. Nitrogen

D. Water

A. Reaction stops to proceed

B. Amounts of reactants and products
are equal

C. Rate of forward and reverse
reaction are equl

D. Reaction can no longer be
reversed.

A. Soluble in water
B. Naturally occuring.
C. Carbohydrates

D. Disaccharides

5-10
6-10
7-10
8-10

0 <sup>o</sup>C
100<sup>o</sup>C
. 4<sup>o0</sup>C
-4<sup>o</sup>C

Glycogen
Glucose
Starch
Glycerol

DomP» DOmP» DOEP

Pentane
Ethylene
Acetylene
All

N<sub>2</sub>
CcO
NO<sub>2</sub>
O<sub>2</sub>

Starch

. Cellulose
Sucrose
Glucose

DowW» DOWr DOW®

CacCl, + KOH

NaOH + CaO

NaOH + CaCl<sub>2</sub>

. Ca(OH)<sub>2</sub> + CaO

Peat
Lignite
anthracite
. bituminous

Vitamin A
Vitamin E
. Vitamin D

O 0owm» DOWmP» TOow

Vitamin C

95%
75%
98%
100%

> Dowp

. high cholesterol level



15

16

17

18

19

20

Hypoglycemia result due to:

Runcid butter has

The water which produces good lather with soap is called:

Temporary hardness of water is removed by adding.

Which of following is not amphoteric?

Water has a maximum density at .

o0Ow

oOw

w >

ow» CO®

. low cholesterol level

. high sugar level in body

. Rotten egg smell
. Pungent smell
. No smell

. hard water
. heavy water
. typical water

NaOH
KOH
CaSO<sub>4</sub>

. H<sub>2</sub>0
. NH<sub>3</sub>
. HCO<sub>3</sub>

. 10<sup>o0</sup>C
. O<sup>o</sup>C

. 100<sup>o0</sup>C



