

9th Class Chemistry English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Temporary hardness is removed by adding.	A. Quick lime B. Slaked lime C. Lime stone D. Lime water.
2	We exhale gas in the atmosphere during respiration.	A. Carbon dioxide B. Oxygen C. Nitrogen D. Water
3	A dynamic equilibrium	A. Reaction stops to proceed B. Amounts of reactants and products are equal C. Rate of forward and reverse reaction are equl D. Reaction can no longer be reversed.
4	Which one of the following statements about glucose and sucrose is incorrect.	A. Soluble in waterB. Naturally occuring.C. CarbohydratesD. Disaccharides
5	The number of carbon atoms present in gasoline or petrol.	A. 5-10 B. 6-10 C. 7-10 D. 8-10
6	At which temperature o water shows mxamimum density.	A. 0 ^o C B. 100 ^o C C. 4 ^o C D4 ^o C
7	Oils and fats are esters of large chain fatty acids with.	A. Glycogen B. Glucose C. Starch D. Glycerol
8	Which one contains double covalent bound?	A. Pentane B. Ethylene C. Acetylene D. All
9	Which one of the following is not air pollutants?	A. N ₂ B. CO C. NO ₂ D. O ₂
10	Photosynthesis process produces.	A. Starch B. Cellulose C. Sucrose D. Glucose
11	Soda lime is a mixture of	A. CaCl, + KOH B. NaOH + CaO C. NaOH + CaCl ₂ D. Ca(OH) ₂ + CaO
12	Coal having 90% carbon contents is called.	A. Peat B. Lignite C. anthracite D. bituminous
13	Which vitamin is soluble in water?	A. Vitamin A B. Vitamin E C. Vitamin D D. Vitamin C
14	How many percentage blister copper is pure?	A. 95% B. 75% C. 98% D. 100%
		A. high cholesterol level

15	Hypoglycemia result due to:	B. low cholesterol level C. low sugar level in body D. high sugar level in body
16	Runcid butter has	A. Foul smell B. Rotten egg smell C. Pungent smell D. No smell
17	The water which produces good lather with soap is called:	A. soft water B. hard water C. heavy water D. typical water
18	Temporary hardness of water is removed by adding.	A. Ca(OH) ₂ B. NaOH C. KOH D. CaSO ₄
19	Which of following is not amphoteric?	A. H ₂ 0 B. NH ₃ C. HCO ₃ D. SO ₄
20	Water has a maximum density at .	A. 10 ^o C B. 0 ^o C C. 4 ^o C D. 100 ^o C